ISA National Sports Calendar 2024/25

Event Age group Gender| EventType Venue Date of Event Registrations Open Information
Skiing U9-U18 M/F Open Hemel Hempstead 30 September 2024 Open Event info
Football U11/U13/U15 F Open LVS Ascot 010ctober 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Football U11/U13 F Open Dixie Grammar School 07 October 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Football U12 M Open St Johns, Enfield 09 October 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Sailing U9-U18 M/F Open Draycote Water Sailing Club 10 October 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Hockey U1l F Open Lee Valley Olympic Hockey Centre 05 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Hockey ul3 F Open Lee Valley Olympic Hockey Centre 07 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Rugby U10/un M/F Open Colchester Rugby Club 08 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Eventinfo
Hockey u15 F Open Lee Valley Olympic Hockey Centre 12 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Rugby Sevens U15 M Open Market Bosworth Rugby Club 20 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Badminton U15/U17 M/F Open University of Nottingham 21 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Event info
Badminton U13 M/F Open University of Nottingham 22 November 2024 Mon 10 June 2024 Eventinfo
Swimming U9-U18 M/F | National Finals London Olympic Pool 29 November 2024 N/A Event info
Football U14/U16 M Open University of Nottingham 17 January 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Table Tennis U11/U13 M/F Open University of Nottingham 23 January 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Table Tennis U15 M/F Open University of Nottingham 24January 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Eventinfo
Hockey U1l M Open Lee Valley Olympic Hockey Centre 30 January 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Hockey U13 M Open Lee Valley Olympic Hockey Centre 04 February 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Hockey u15 M Open Lee Valley Olympic Hockey Centre 06 February 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Esports U9-U16 M/F Open TBC 08 February 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Eventinfo
Rugby Sevens uUl6 M Open Westonbirt School 13 February 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Cross Country U9-U18 M/F | National Finals TBC 01March 2025 N/A Event info
Rugby Sevens U18 M Open St James Boys' Ashford 05 March 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Rugby Sevens U13/U14 M Open St James Boys' Ashford 06 March 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Eventinfo
Netball U4 F Open University of Nottingham 06 March 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Netball uUl6 F Open University of Nottingham 11March 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Football U1l M National Finals St George's Park 12 March 2025 N/A Event info
Netball U1l F National Finals King's High, Warwick 13 March 2025 N/A Event info
Netball U18 F Open University of Nottingham 14 March 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Football U11/U13/U15 M Open LVS Ascot 18 March 2025 Mon 9 Sept 2024 Event info
Netball U13 F National Finals King's High, Warwick 21March 2025 N/A Event info
Gymnastics U9/u1l M/F Open Adcote School, Shrewsbury May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Eventinfo
Triathlon U9-U18 M/F Open Ipswich High School May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Football U13 F Open Lingfield College May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Tennis U15 M/F Open New Hall School, Chelmsford May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Tennis U13 M/F Open New Hall School, Chelmsford May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Eventinfo
Equestrian U9-U18 M/F Open Princethorpe College May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Football un F Open Saint Nicholas, Old Harlow May 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Cricket U13 F Open Gosfield School, Essex June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Cricket U1s F Open Gosfield School, Essex June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Cricket uU15 M Open St James Boys' Ashford June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Cricket U13 M Open St James Boys' Ashford June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Inclusive Festival of Sport Ull+ M/F Open University of Nottingham June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Golf U18 M/F Open Worksop College June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Inclusive Festival UI2/U13 M/E Open Leighton Park, Reading June 2025 Mon 13 Jan 2025 Event info
Athletics U9-U18 M/F | National Finals  Alexander Stadium, Birmingham 16 or 18 June 2025 N/A Event info

Age groups U7=Year 2, U8=Year 3, U9=Year 4, Ul0=Year 5, Ull=Year 6, U12=Year 7, U13=Year 8, Ul4=Year 9, U15=Year 10, U16=Year 11, U18=Year 12613

National Finals - Require qualification via area events

Open - Any ISA member school can attend

01/05/2024
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